
CSW Secondary Schools Cross Country Relays 2023
Monday 15th May 2023

WAKEFIELD PARK, BERHAMPORE

Athletics Wellington

Top 10 lap times

2km
Overall

1 Daniel SINCLAIR WANGANUI COLLEGIATE Under 19 Boys 0:05:56

2 Joshua JORDAN St Patrick's College, Silverstream Under 19 Boys 0:06:13

3 Max DOHERTY Onslow College Under 19 Boys 0:06:14

4 Max POLAND St Patrick's College, Silverstream Under 19 Boys 0:06:14

5 Ben BRUNNER Wellington College Under 19 Boys 0:06:16

6 Toby CARO WANGANUI COLLEGIATE Under 19 Boys 0:06:21

7 Logan HOPFLER Wellington College Under 16 Boys 0:06:22

8 Desmond REDDY Rongotai College Under 16 Boys 0:06:26

9 Connor KEMP St Patrick's College, Town Under 19 Boys 0:06:27

10 James HERCUS WANGANUI COLLEGIATE Under 19 Boys 0:06:29

Female

1 Ava SUTHERLAND Wellington Girls' College Under 19 Girls 0:06:59

2 Kate MCHARDY Wellington Girls' College Under 19 Girls 0:07:03

3 Poppy HEALY Queen Margaret College Under 19 Girls 0:07:20

4 Louise BRABYN WANGANUI COLLEGIATE Under 19 Girls 0:07:22

5 Madison WOS Sacred Heart College (Wgtn) Under 16 Girls 0:07:24

6 Kennedy CORKIN Wellington East Girls' College Under 19 Girls 0:07:27

7 Eliza SQUIRE Wellington East Girls' College Under 19 Girls 0:07:28

8 Rosa MEYER WANGANUI COLLEGIATE Under 19 Girls 0:07:31

9 Lucy HANNAH Queen Margaret College Under 19 Girls 0:07:32

10 Lucy JURKE Wellington Girls' College Under 19 Girls 0:07:33

Male

1 Daniel SINCLAIR WANGANUI COLLEGIATE Under 19 Boys 0:05:56

2 Joshua JORDAN St Patrick's College, Silverstream Under 19 Boys 0:06:13

3 Max DOHERTY Onslow College Under 19 Boys 0:06:14

4 Max POLAND St Patrick's College, Silverstream Under 19 Boys 0:06:14

5 Ben BRUNNER Wellington College Under 19 Boys 0:06:16

6 Toby CARO WANGANUI COLLEGIATE Under 19 Boys 0:06:21

7 Logan HOPFLER Wellington College Under 16 Boys 0:06:22

8 Desmond REDDY Rongotai College Under 16 Boys 0:06:26

9 Connor KEMP St Patrick's College, Town Under 19 Boys 0:06:27

10 James HERCUS WANGANUI COLLEGIATE Under 19 Boys 0:06:29



CSW Secondary Schools Cross Country Relays 2023
Monday 15th May 2023

WAKEFIELD PARK, BERHAMPORE

Athletics Wellington

Age Groups

Under 19 Boys
1 Daniel SINCLAIR WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:05:56

2 Joshua JORDAN St Patrick's College, Silverstream 0:06:13

3 Max DOHERTY Onslow College 0:06:14

4 Max POLAND St Patrick's College, Silverstream 0:06:14

5 Ben BRUNNER Wellington College 0:06:16

6 Toby CARO WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:06:21

7 Connor KEMP St Patrick's College, Town 0:06:27

8 James HERCUS WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:06:29

9 Wilson LI St Patrick's College, Town 0:06:30

10 Joe MARTIN Wellington College 0:06:35

Under 16 Boys
1 Logan HOPFLER Wellington College 0:06:22

2 Desmond REDDY Rongotai College 0:06:26

3 George GRAY Wellington College 0:06:39

4 Tom PESCINI Wellington College 0:07:04

5 Thomas PRICHARD Hutt International Boys' School 0:07:04

6 Caleb RICE Hutt International Boys' School 0:07:12

7 Tom HUGHSON Wellington College 0:07:16

8 Lachlan MILLAR Hutt International Boys' School 0:07:19

9 Lachlan JOE Hutt International Boys' School 0:07:19

10 Liam GALT Wellington College 0:07:26

Year 9 Boys
1 Xavier JAMES Wellington College 0:06:44

2 Jack GREGORY Kapiti College 0:06:56

3 Hugo MILLAR Hutt International Boys' School 0:07:04

4 Sam BULBULIA SMART Wellington College 0:07:07

5 Nico HOLMES Wellington College 0:07:18

6 Robert NAULLS Wellington College 0:07:20

7 Ben COOK Wellington College 0:07:25

8 Lucas AKERS Hutt International Boys' School 0:07:28

9 Bair WALDROM St Patrick's College, Silverstream 0:07:29

10 Alvaro GRAVE MEDRANO St Patrick's College, Silverstream 0:07:31
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Athletics Wellington

Mixed
1 Nicholas GREEN Hutt Valley High School 0:06:49

2 Matthew SINCLAIR WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:06:51

3 Jonothan GREEN Hutt Valley High School 0:07:16

4 Nate BURKE WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:07:21

5 David SINCLAIR WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:07:24

6 Eva GREEN Hutt Valley High School 0:07:32

7 Jessica MCKENZIE Hutt Valley High School 0:07:40

8 Greta DARKE WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:07:56

9 Harriet DOUGLAS WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:08:03

10 Maia LUPTON WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:08:24

Under 19 Girls
1 Ava SUTHERLAND Wellington Girls' College 0:06:59

2 Kate MCHARDY Wellington Girls' College 0:07:03

3 Poppy HEALY Queen Margaret College 0:07:20

4 Louise BRABYN WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:07:22

5 Kennedy CORKIN Wellington East Girls' College 0:07:27

6 Eliza SQUIRE Wellington East Girls' College 0:07:28

7 Rosa MEYER WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:07:31

8 Lucy HANNAH Queen Margaret College 0:07:32

9 Lucy JURKE Wellington Girls' College 0:07:33

10 Phoebe SQUIRE Wellington East Girls' College 0:07:34

Under 16 Girls
1 Madison WOS Sacred Heart College (Wgtn) 0:07:24

2 Juju MOORHEAD Wellington Girls' College 0:07:39

3 Maia HOLDEN Wellington Girls' College 0:07:40

4 Lucy HANNAH (2) Queen Margaret College 0:07:44

5 Greta ABBOTT Tawa College 0:07:46

6 Kennedy CORKIN (2) Wellington East Girls' College 0:07:50

7 Hananh BYAM WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:08:06

8 Savannah ALLEN Sacred Heart College (Wgtn) 0:08:08

9 Katie JORDAN Sacred Heart College (Wgtn) 0:08:14

10 Jane DOYLE Sacred Heart College (Wgtn) 0:08:14

Year 9 Girls
1 Hannah WADE Wellington Girls' College 0:07:34

2 Xanthe WONG Wellington Girls' College 0:08:07

3 Shriya DALVI Newlands College 0:08:24

4 Emily FORSTER Hutt Valley High School 0:08:32

5 Tilly DARKE WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:08:40

6 Alaska HUMPHREY WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:08:43

7 Elise BENNETT Hutt Valley High School 0:08:54

8 Hadassah HUMPHRIES Wellington Girls' College 0:08:58

9 Milly WHISKER WANGANUI COLLEGIATE 0:09:03

10 Fifi WESTON Wellington Girls' College 0:09:09


